ELESA and GANTER models all rights reserved in accordance with the law.
Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings.1382
12
H
in
ge
s
18

3
2
1
CFM. Hinges
15 28 28 28
CFM.
Code Description L B d2 l f±0.25 f1
±0.25 H h1 h2 h3 b1 b2 d d3 d4 d5
C
[Nm]
p#
C
[Nm]
SH/
CH#
425411 CFM.30-SH-4 30 30 - - 18 18 7 4 3.5 - 10.5 10.5 2.5 4.5 8.5 - - 3 11
425412 CFM.30-CH-4 30 30 - - 18 18 7 4 3.5 1.3 10.5 10.5 2.5 4.5 - 8.5 - 3 11
425521 CFM.40-p-M5x12 40 40 M5 12 25 25 9 5.5 5 - 14 14 4 - - - 5 - 26
425511 CFM.40-SH-5 40 40 - - 25 25 9 5.5 5 - 14 14 4 5.5 10.5 - - 3 14
425512 CFM.40-CH-5 40 40 - - 25 25 9 5.5 5 1.7 14 14 4 5.5 - 10.5 - 5 14
425531 CFM.40-p-M5x12-SH-5 40 40 M5 12 25 25 9 5.5 5 - 14 14 4 5.5 10.5 - 5 3 20
425532 CFM.40-p-M5x12-CH-5 40 40 M5 12 25 25 9 5.5 5 1.7 14 14 4 5.5 - 10.5 5 5 20
425621 CFM.50-p-M6x12 50 50 M6 12 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 - 18 18 6 - - - 5 - 50
425611 CFM.50-SH-6 50 50 - - 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 - 18 18 6 6.5 12.5 - - 5 30
425851 CFM.50-63-SH-6 50 63 - - 30 43 11.5 6.5 6 - 18 31 6 6.5 12.5 - - 5 37
425856 CFM.50-76-SH-6 50 76 - - 30 56 11.5 6.5 6 - 31 31 6 6.5 12.5 - - 5 42
425612 CFM.50-CH-6 50 50 - - 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 3 18 18 6 6.5 - 12.5 - 5 30
425631 CFM.50-p-M6x12-SH-6 50 50 M6 12 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 - 18 18 6 6.5 12.5 - 5 5 40
425632 CFM.50-p-M6x12-CH-6 50 50 M6 12 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 3 18 18 6 6.5 - 12.5 5 5 40
425721 CFM.60-p-M8x14.5 60 60 M8 14.5 36 36 15 8.5 8 - 21 21 8 - - - 5 - 101
425711 CFM.60-SH-8 60 60 - - 36 36 15 8.5 8 - 21 21 8 8.5 16.5 - - 5 57
425712 CFM.60-CH-8 60 60 - - 36 36 15 8.5 8 4 21 21 8 8.5 - 16.5 - 5 57
425731 CFM.60-p-M8x14.5-SH-8 60 60 M8 14.5 36 36 15 8.5 8 - 21 21 8 8.5 16.5 - 5 5 79
425732 CFM.60-p-M8x14.5-CH-8 60 60 M8 14.5 36 36 15 8.5 8 4 21 21 8 8.5 - 16.5 5 5 79
425812 CFM.60-45-SH-6 60 70 - - 34 45 14.5 8 7.5 - 26 26 8 6.5 12.5 - - 5 62
425822 CFM.60-SL-CH-6 60 70 - - 34 40 14.5 8 7.5 4 26 26 8 6.5 10.5 - - 4 61
CFM-CLEAN
Code Description L B f±0.25 f1 ±0.25 H h1 h2 b1 b2 d d3 d4 C#
[Nm]
425441 CFM.30-SH-4-CLEAN 30 30 18 18 7 4 3.5 10.5 10.5 2.5 4.5 8.5 3 11
425541 CFM.40-SH-5-CLEAN 40 40 25 25 9 5.5 5 14 14 4 5.5 10.5 3 14
425641 CFM.50-SH-6-CLEAN 50 50 30 30 11.5 6.5 6 18 18 6 6.5 12.5 5 30
425741 CFM.60-SH-8-CLEAN 60 60 36 36 15 8.5 8 21 21 8 8.5 16.5 5 57
# Suggested tightening torque for assembly screws.
CFM.
6/2018